
24. Nat. Jugendturnier

Niederliebersbach, 31.10.04

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gremmelmeier Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nohr Kevin SV Magdeburg
PS 12:3

32
TÜ 10:0

45
0:43

04
 2  7  0 22 0 3.II

2 Gremmelmaier Kyra KSV Berghausen
4:00

11
SS 4:0

43
PS 8:1

35
0:51

14
 2  9  0 16 0 5.III

3 Kevin Eckart KSV 1910 Rimbach
1:00

04
0:45

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

4 Schäfer Niklas KSC Hösbach
TÜ 13:0

43 Fr
TÜ 11:0

41
TÜ 11:1

42
 3 12  0 35 0 1.I

5 Balke Bianca SRC Viernheim
Fr

1:59

01
4:00

12
 0  1  0  1 0 7.

Pool B

1 Armbruster Tamara KSV Haslach i.K.
SS 10:3

42
SS 4:0

43
SS 2:0

44
 3 12  0 16 0 2.I

2 Gianluca Keimig KSC Hösbach
2:40

01
TÜ 13:3

44
 1  4  0 16 0 4.II

3 Güz Burak KSV Sulzbach
0:20

04
0:30

01
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

4 Becher Vivian KSV Berghausen
SS 4:0

43
3:10

12
0:18

01
 1  5  0  7 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Schäfer Niklas - Gremmelmaier Kyra

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Gremmelmaier Kyra KSV Berghausen 4 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 4 Becher Vivian KSV Berghausen 0 6.01:26

Pool A 1 Nohr Kevin SV Magdeburg 4 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Gianluca Keimig KSC Hösbach 0 4.00:18

Pool A 4 Schäfer Niklas KSC Hösbach 3 1.PS 13:5

Pool B 1 Armbruster Tamara KSV Haslach i.K. 1 2.04:00
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